NATURA 2000
Site code: GR2220006 NATURA 2000 Data Form
STANDARD DATA FORM
FOR SPECIAL PROTECTION AREAS (SPA)
FOR SITES ELIGIBLE FOR IDENTIFICATION AS SITES OF
COMMUNITY IMPORTANCE (SCI)
AND
FOR SPECIAL AREAS OF CONSERVATION (SAC)

IN06 44,35442151
IN01 13,49673385
TYPE CODE SITE NAME OVERLAP TYPE % COVER
GR05 Ainou 13,496734
CORINE SITE CODE OVERLAP TYPE % COVER
A00010214 *
A00020040 *
5  - 1
NATURA 2000 Data FormSite code: GR2220006
6. IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES IN AND AROUND THE
SITE
6.1. GENERAL IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES AND PROPORTION OF THE SURFACE
OF THE SITE AFFECTED
6.2. SITE MANAGEMENT AND PLANS
IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES WITHIN the site
IMPACTS AND ACTIVITIES AROUND the site
CODE INTENSITY % OF SITE INFLUENCE
180 0A B C + 0 -
190 0A B C + 0 -
230 0A B C + 0 -
502 0A B C + 0 -
590 0A B C + 0 -
242 0A B C + 0 -
CODE INTENSITY INFLUENCE
140 A B C + 0 -
180 A B C + 0 -
230 A B C + 0 -
502 A B C + 0 -
BODY RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SITE MANAGEMENT
SITE MANAGEMENT AND PLANS
1. MINISTRY OF RURAL DEVELOPMENT AND FOOD, GENERAL DIRECTORATE FOR THE
DEVELOPMENT AND PROTECTION OF FORESTS AND NATURAL ENVIRONMENT 2. MANAGEMENT BODY
OF “ETHNIKOS DRYMOS AINOU”
Management plan for the National Forest Park - 1996.
6  - 1
Site code: GR2220006 NATURA 2000 Data Form
7. MAPS OF THE SITE
Physical map
Aerial photograph(s) included:
8. SLIDES
NATIONAL MAP NUMBER SCALE PROJECTION DIGITISED FORM AVAILABLE (*)
100000 HATT Digitized boundaries.
Parabolic system EGSA 87
ArcGIS 9.2
100000 HATT Digitized boundaries.
Parabolic system EGSA 87
ArcGIS 9.2
(*) Reference to availability of boundaries in digitised form
7/8  - 1